RIASSUNTO

Previsione 2022

Parte Prima - ENTRATE

Avanzo Amministrazione € 82.152,00 € 67.900,00
Titolo I

ENTRATE EFFETTIVE €477.848,00 € 474.500,00
Titolo II

MOVIMENTO DI CAPITALI €0,00 €0,00
Titolo III

CONTABILITA' SPECIALI € 121.000,00 € 121.000,00
Importo totale € 681.000,00 € 663.400,00

Parte Seconda - USCITE

Disavanzo Amministrazione

Titolo I

USCITE EFFETTIVE € 556.000,00 € 538.400,00
Titolo II

MOVIMENTO DI CAPITALI €4.000,00 €4.000,00
Titolo IIT

CONTABILITA' SPECIALI €121.000,00 € 121.000,00
Importo totale € 681.000,00 € 663.400,00

€ 67.900,00

€ 474.500,00

€0,00

€ 121.000,00

€ 663.400,00

€ 538.400,00

€4.000,00

€ 121.000,00

€ 663.400,00



