

RIASSUNTO

Previsione 2022

Parte Prima - ENTRATE

Avanzo Amministrazione	€ 82.152,00	€ 67.900,00	€ 67.900,00
Titolo I			
<i>ENTRATE EFFETTIVE</i>	€ 477.848,00	€ 474.500,00	€ 474.500,00
Titolo II			
<i>MOVIMENTO DI CAPITALI</i>	€ 0,00	€ 0,00	€ 0,00
Titolo III			
<i>CONTABILITA' SPECIALI</i>	€ 121.000,00	€ 121.000,00	€ 121.000,00
Importo totale	€ 681.000,00	€ 663.400,00	€ 663.400,00

Parte Seconda - USCITE

Disavanzo Amministrazione

Titolo I			
<i>USCITE EFFETTIVE</i>	€ 556.000,00	€ 538.400,00	€ 538.400,00
Titolo II			
<i>MOVIMENTO DI CAPITALI</i>	€ 4.000,00	€ 4.000,00	€ 4.000,00
Titolo III			
<i>CONTABILITA' SPECIALI</i>	€ 121.000,00	€ 121.000,00	€ 121.000,00
Importo totale	€ 681.000,00	€ 663.400,00	€ 663.400,00